
VI OPEN CABREIROA SUB-25

TEE HORA POS JUGADOR H/R

1 10:00 1 MEDRANO CANEDA, ANTONIO 0,4
1 10:00 2 SIERRA SANZ, MARIA 0,5
1 10:00 3 GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, NATALIA 0,6
1 10:10 4 GLAGOVSKY PUSTILNIK, IÑIGO 0,7
1 10:10 5 RAMOS CASARIEGO, JORGE 1,1
1 10:10 6 CALLES ROMAN, JAVIER 2
1 10:20 7 MATEO FRAGA, IGNACIO 2,8
1 10:20 8 AIZPURUA LOPEZ-ROIBAL, JAVIER 3,2
1 10:20 9 LUACES VICENTE, CESAR MANUEL 3,5
1 10:30 10 CANAL CAMPOS, JAIME 3,7
1 10:30 11 PEREZ GRAIÑO, BRAULIO 3,8
1 10:30 12 ALVAREZ FRANCO, MARIO 4,2
1 10:40 13 MAQUIEIRA GONZALEZ-CHAS, MATIAS 4,3
1 10:40 14 ALPERI LOPEZ, CLAUDIO PABLO 4,4
1 10:40 15 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, ALBA 4,6
1 10:50 16 FERNANDEZ DACAL, CECILIA 5,1
1 10:50 17 RIVEIRO QUINTANS, PABLO 5,6
1 10:50 18 PACHECO GONZALEZ, GONZALO 5,7
1 11:00 19 BARBEITO LOPEZ, MANUEL 6,1
1 11:00 20 PITA-ROMERO GOMEZ, JUAN 6,2
1 11:00 21 COVELO RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER 6,4
1 11:10 22 CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JOSE 6,9
1 11:10 23 BOADO MALLON, MARIA 7,1
1 11:10 24 BRIANSO FERNANDEZ, MATIAS 7,6
1 11:20 25 PERNAS MARIÑO, BELTRAN 8,1
1 11:20 26 LOPEZ-BOADO SANMARTIN, OSCAR 8,2
1 11:20 27 ORDOÑEZ MENENDEZ, RUBEN 8,4
1 11:30 28 ESTEVES, GUILHERME 8,5
1 11:30 29 COVELO RODRIGUEZ, PEDRO 8,6
1 11:30 30 PEREIRA, INES 8,7
1 11:40 31 GOMEZ ORALLO, PABLO 9,6
1 11:40 32 LOPEZ MARTIN, ALEJANDRO 9,6
1 11:40 33 BAYO CAMPOS, LOLA 9,9
1 11:50 34 RODRIGUEZ ARIAS, PABLO 10
1 11:50 35 GONZALEZ GOMEZ, DIEGO 10,2
1 11:50 36 RIVERO CRIADO, PABLO 10,2
1 12:00 37 PORTO PAZOS, JOSE 10,7
1 12:00 38 MATEO FRAGA, ANA 11,1
1 12:00 39 CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JUAN 11,1
1 12:10 40 CAAMAÑO GODOY, LAURA 11,4
1 12:10 41 LOMBA PEÑA, MIGUEL 11,5
1 12:10 42 SANZ DIEZ, MIGUEL 11,6
1 12:20 43 YAÑEZ PERTEAGUDO, RAUL 11,7
1 12:20 44 RAMOS CASARIEGO, JAVIER 11,7
1 12:20 45 GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, PABLO 11,9
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1 12:30 46 VARELA  TUBIO, DANIEL 12,1
1 12:30 47 ANJOS, GONCALO 12,5
1 12:30 48 ULLOA OIS, SANTIAGO 12,8
1 12:40 49 VAZQUEZ REGOS, ALEJANDRO 13
1 12:40 50 MENDEZ VEIGA, DAVID 13,8
1 12:40 51 DIAZ LOPEZ, MARIO 14,2
1 12:50 52 SILVA PINTO ROCHA, DIOGO 14,2
1 12:50 53 PEREZ MEDIN, ANTON 14,6
1 12:50 54 HERRANZ MEIJIDE, MIGUEL 14,7
1 13:00 55 ESTEVES ARAUJO, TOMAS 15
1 13:00 56 MORENO BALAS, MARGARITA 15,1
1 13:00 57 LOPEZ-BOADO SANMARTIN, BRUNO 15,1
1 13:10 58 PEREZ GARCIA, HUGO 15,3
1 13:10 59 PACHECO GONZALEZ, MANUELA 16,1
1 13:10 60 MARTINEZ PAZOS, ALEJANDRO 16,1
1 13:20 61 PEREZ GRAIÑO, MARCOS 16,2
1 13:20 62 PERNAS MARIÑO, MARTIN 17,2
1 13:20 63 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, SANTIAGO 17,7
1 13:30 64 LOPEZ-BOADO SAN MARTIN, JIMENA 18,4
1 13:30 65 MERAYO MARQUES, PABLO 19,4
1 13:30 66 OZORES CARRANZA, ERNESTO 20,3
1 13:40 67 FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, SARA LIJIN 21
1 13:40 68 OTERO HERMIDA, IAGO 22
1 13:40 69 DE LA CALLE VICENTE, PABLO 23,1
1 13:50 70 PACHECO GONZALEZ, RODRIGO 23,7
1 13:50 71 GUTIERREZ MENOR, IGNACIO 23,8
1 13:50 72 FERNANDEZ MENDEZ, ALEJANDRO 23,8
1 14:00 73 BOADO MALLON, ANA 26,5
1 14:00 74 VAZQUEZ  MUÑIZ, ALEJANDRO 27,2
1 14:00 75 DIAZ DIAZ, CARLOS 27,5
1 14:10 76 VAZQUEZ MUÑIZ, MARTA 27,6
1 14:10 77 LAFUENTE, PEDRO 27,9
1 14:10 78 RESTREBADA DOPICO, JOSE 30,1
1 14:20 79 TRILLO CASTELO, JOSE 30,5
1 14:20 80 CAMANZO RODRIGUEZ, IGNACIO 31,6
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VI OPEN CABREIROA SUB-25

TEE HORA POS JUGADOR H/R

1 14:30 1 DIAZ MIÑON, ERICH 13,3
1 14:30 2 GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, ELENA 21,1
1 14:30 3 RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, HUGO 21,8
1 14:40 4 CAGIAO VILLAR, JUAN JOSE 23
1 14:40 5 ULLOA OIS, ALFONSO JOSE 27
1 14:40 6 ULLOA MORENO, INES 27,6
1 14:50 7 REVENGA BENGOECHEA, JORGE 27,7
1 14:50 8 PEREZ DEL RIO, RUBEN 31,9
1 14:50 9 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, ANA 33,5
1 15:00 10 BALTAR ALVAREZ, MENCIA 34,1
1 15:00 11 HERNANDEZ MORA, ISABEL 37
1 15:10 12 REVENGA BENGOECHEA, CARLA 47
1 15:10 13 VAZQUEZ BLANCO, LUCIA 48

TEE HORA POS JUGADOR H/R

1 15:20 1 PASTOR AÑIBARRO, MIGUEL ANGEL 48
1 15:20 2 ULLOA MORENO, LUCIA 48
1 15:20 3 VAZQUEZ REGOS, PATRICIA 48
1 15:30 4 VAZQUEZ  BLANCO, PAULA 48
1 15:30 5 GARCIA MATEO, JIMENA MARIA 48
1 15:30 6 CONDE SOUTO, ARTURO JOSE 48
1 15:40 7 GALLEGO FERNANDEZ, PAULA 48
1 15:40 8 CAMANZO RODRIGUEZ, PABLO 54
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VI OPEN CABREIROA SUB-25

TEE HORA POS JUGADOR H/R

1 10:20 AIZPURUA LOPEZ-ROIBAL, JAVIER
1 10:40 ALPERI LOPEZ, CLAUDIO PABLO
1 10:30 ALVAREZ FRANCO, MARIO
1 12:30 ANJOS, GONCALO
1 11:00 BARBEITO LOPEZ, MANUEL
1 11:40 BAYO CAMPOS, LOLA
1 14:00 BOADO MALLON, ANA
1 11:10 BOADO MALLON, MARIA
1 11:10 BRIANSO FERNANDEZ, MATIAS
1 12:10 CAAMAÑO GODOY, LAURA
1 11:10 CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JOSE
1 12:00 CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JUAN
1 10:10 CALLES ROMAN, JAVIER
1 14:20 CAMANZO RODRIGUEZ, IGNACIO
1 10:30 CANAL CAMPOS, JAIME
1 11:00 COVELO RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER
1 11:30 COVELO RODRIGUEZ, PEDRO
1 13:40 DE LA CALLE VICENTE, PABLO
1 14:00 DIAZ DIAZ, CARLOS
1 12:40 DIAZ LOPEZ, MARIO
1 13:00 ESTEVES ARAUJO, TOMAS
1 11:30 ESTEVES, GUILHERME
1 10:50 FERNANDEZ DACAL, CECILIA
1 13:50 FERNANDEZ MENDEZ, ALEJANDRO
1 13:40 FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, SARA LIJIN
1 13:20 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, SANTIAGO
1 10:10 GLAGOVSKY PUSTILNIK, IÑIGO
1 11:40 GOMEZ ORALLO, PABLO
1 10:40 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, ALBA
1 11:50 GONZALEZ GOMEZ, DIEGO
1 10:00 GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, NATALIA
1 12:20 GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, PABLO
1 13:50 GUTIERREZ MENOR, IGNACIO
1 12:50 HERRANZ MEIJIDE, MIGUEL
1 14:10 LAFUENTE, PEDRO
1 12:10 LOMBA PEÑA, MIGUEL
1 11:40 LOPEZ MARTIN, ALEJANDRO
1 13:30 LOPEZ-BOADO SAN MARTIN, JIMENA
1 13:00 LOPEZ-BOADO SANMARTIN, BRUNO
1 11:20 LOPEZ-BOADO SANMARTIN, OSCAR
1 10:20 LUACES VICENTE, CESAR MANUEL
1 10:40 MAQUIEIRA GONZALEZ-CHAS, MATIAS
1 13:10 MARTINEZ PAZOS, ALEJANDRO
1 12:00 MATEO FRAGA, ANA
1 10:20 MATEO FRAGA, IGNACIO
1 10:00 MEDRANO CANEDA, ANTONIO
1 12:40 MENDEZ VEIGA, DAVID
1 13:30 MERAYO MARQUES, PABLO
1 13:00 MORENO BALAS, MARGARITA
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1 11:20 ORDOÑEZ MENENDEZ, RUBEN
1 13:40 OTERO HERMIDA, IAGO
1 13:30 OZORES CARRANZA, ERNESTO
1 10:50 PACHECO GONZALEZ, GONZALO
1 13:10 PACHECO GONZALEZ, MANUELA
1 13:50 PACHECO GONZALEZ, RODRIGO
1 11:30 PEREIRA, INES
1 13:10 PEREZ GARCIA, HUGO
1 10:30 PEREZ GRAIÑO, BRAULIO
1 13:20 PEREZ GRAIÑO, MARCOS
1 12:50 PEREZ MEDIN, ANTON
1 11:20 PERNAS MARIÑO, BELTRAN
1 13:20 PERNAS MARIÑO, MARTIN
1 11:00 PITA-ROMERO GOMEZ, JUAN
1 12:00 PORTO PAZOS, JOSE
1 12:20 RAMOS CASARIEGO, JAVIER
1 10:10 RAMOS CASARIEGO, JORGE
1 14:10 RESTREBADA DOPICO, JOSE
1 10:50 RIVEIRO QUINTANS, PABLO
1 11:50 RIVERO CRIADO, PABLO
1 11:50 RODRIGUEZ ARIAS, PABLO
1 12:10 SANZ DIEZ, MIGUEL
1 10:00 SIERRA SANZ, MARIA
1 12:50 SILVA PINTO ROCHA, DIOGO
1 14:20 TRILLO CASTELO, JOSE
1 12:30 ULLOA OIS, SANTIAGO
1 12:30 VARELA  TUBIO, DANIEL
1 14:00 VAZQUEZ  MUÑIZ, ALEJANDRO
1 14:10 VAZQUEZ MUÑIZ, MARTA
1 12:40 VAZQUEZ REGOS, ALEJANDRO
1 12:20 YAÑEZ PERTEAGUDO, RAUL
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